Technical Specification
D1SE480-24-A3
D1SE480-24-A4
D1SE480-24-A5
DS
00
00
55

Commercial information
Order codes D1SE480-24-A3
D1SE480-24-A4
D1SE480-24-A5
HS code 8504408290
Life-cycle status Launch
Product revision P07
Single package
Width 179mm (73/64in)
Height 101mm (331/32in)
Depth 145mm (545/64in)
Gross weight 1030g (2.27lb)
Bulk package
Width 310mm (545/64in)
Height 203mm (763/64in)
Depth 540mm (2117/64in)
Quantity 10 units
Pallet
Width 1020mm (405/32in)
Length 1090mm (4029/32in)
Quantity 240 units
Manufacturer warranty 3 years
Model selector
Model name Output Power Output Voltage Feature
D1SE120-24-A3 120W 24VDC
D1SE120-24-A4 120W 24VDC DC OK
D1SE120-24-A5 120W 24VDC DC OK, PCB coating
D1SE240-24-A3 240W 24VDC
D1SE240-24-A4 240W 24VDC DC OK
D1SE240-24-A5 240W 24VDC DC OK, PCB coating
D1SE480-24-A3 480W 24VDC
D1SE480-24-A4 480W 24VDC DC OK
D1SE480-24-A5 480W 24VDC DC OK, PCB coating
DS
00
00
55